CF.D.D.C		Central Florida Dog & Disc Club Membership Application			
(Please print clearly)					
CORIDA DOG	Name:				
	Address:				
	City:		State:	Zip:	
Phone: (	)	E-mail:			
Dog's Name	):	Breed:		Age:	
-				Age:	
-				Age:	
				Age:	
General Liability Waiver & Release (Please Read Before Signing) For and in consideration of my participation in any CFDDC activity, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound do hereby for myself, my heirs, assigns, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights for claims for damages or injuries arising out of, or in any way related to, my participation in any club activities, which I may have against the following parties: The Central Florida Dog & Disc Club (CFDDC), and the administrators and owners of facilities hosting club events, together with contractors, agents, employees, and representatives of each of them. I certify that my canine and I are healthy and fit to participate in any CFDDC activity or event. I hereby grant the Central Florida Dog & Disc Club (CFDDC) the exclusive right to record, photograph, broadcast, film or videotape any of my performances and related interviews at any club event and to utilize such media with my name, image, likeness, voice, and biographical data, for purposes as it may desire. I understand that the Central Florida Dog & Disc Club (CFDDC) may assign any of the rights granted hereunder, to such persons or other entity as it may desire without my further consent or knowledge, to such persons as it may desire. Signed: Parent's or Guardian's Signature (if under 18):					
<u>Membership Dues:</u> Membership - \$25. Per year					
* Membership includes eligibility for all CFDDC <i>Canis Major</i> competition series, canine disc training					
clinics, notification of upcoming club events and activities and CFDDC Yahoo groups E-mail list.					
Please Make All Checks Payable to: " <u>Janice Hensley</u> " (Club Secretary/Treasurer)					
Mailing Address: 2937 Jennifer Dr. Lakeland, Fl. 33810					
Phone: (863)859-4770					
Email: cfddc@tampabay.rr.com					
Web: www.cfdiscdogs.com					
Central Florida Dog & Disc Club "Just Catch It!"					